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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00-9:50

WORKSHOP
9:50-10:40
10:40-11:10

11:10-12:00

14:00-14:50

14:50-15:40

WORKSHOP
15:40-16:10

16:10-17:00

17:00-17:50

The registration will take a place in the same building as all the lectures.

Sunday 15:00-19:00

Monday 7:30-9:00

The opening of the Summer School is scheduled on Monday at 8:50.

Toro Toro Zeitlin Zeitlin

Toro Toro Zeitlin Zeitlin

Novotný Feireisl Chaschechkin Chaschechkin

Novotný Feireisl Torsvik Staquet Staquet

Novotný Feireisl Staquet Staquet

Armenio Armenio Kuzmin Fraunié

Armenio Armenio Kuzmin
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