	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00-9:50	Toro	Toro	WORKSHOP	Zeitlin	Zeitlin
9:50-10:40	Toro	Toro		Zeitlin	Zeitlin
10:40-11:10					
11:10-12:00	Novotný	Feireisl		Chaschechkin	Chaschechkin
14:00-14:50	Novotný	Feireisl	Torsvik	Staquet	Staquet
14:50-15:40	Novotný	Feireisl	WORKSHOP	Staquet	Staquet
15:40-16:10					
16:10-17:00	Armenio	Armenio		Kuzmin	Fraunié
17:00-17:50	Armenio	Armenio		Kuzmin	

The registration will take a place in the same building as all the lectures.

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics, Charles University in Prague, Sokolovská 83 Praha 8

Sunday 15:00-19:00

Monday 7:30-9:00

The opening of the Summer School is scheduled on Monday at 8:50.